
Extrait de compte du 1er au 31 août 2021

Solde du 31/08/2021 3 303,40 €     

27/08/2021 CB A.R.E.A. FACT 260821 11,90 €           3 303,40 €      07-RDV CEA Domotique

27/08/2021 CB PEAGE AUTOROUTE FACT 260821 11,90 €           3 315,30 €      07-RDV CEA Domotique

27/08/2021 CB BUREAU VALLEE FACT 250821 18,15 €           3 327,20 €      06-Bureau Vallée

25/08/2021 PRLV B2B DGFIP 13,00 €           3 345,35 €      05-TVA

23/08/2021 CB LA POSTE L42304 FACT 200821 5,55 €             3 358,35 €      04-La Poste (LRAR Aréas)

23/08/2021 PRLV Bouygues Telecom 6,99 €             3 363,90 €      03-Bouygues

20/08/2021 PRLV ADIS 109,54 €         3 370,89 €      

10/08/2021 * COTISATION FORFAIT LCE 25,50 €           3 480,43 €      

05/08/2021 PRLV Free Telecom 49,00 €           3 505,93 €      02-Free résiliation ligne

05/08/2021 PRLV URSSAF RHONE ALPES 855,00 €         3 554,93 €      

05/08/2021 PRLV HARMONIE MUTUELLE 88,12 €           4 409,93 €      

Solde du 31/07/2021 4 498,05 €     


